POSICAO

POSICAO

Olympic Golf Course

GOLFE BRASIL TORNEIO 2019

NOME
JUNE PARK
ANA MANSINI
GUXIO YUM
VYVYAN DOYLE

NOME
YAGO CUNHA
GABRIEL FERNANDES
JULIA AZEVEDO

FEMININO

JUVENIL

HCP
20
32
13
34

HCP
32
14
33

50
49
44
56

48
40
55

44
58
45
58

49
38
56

GROS
94
107
89
114

GROS
97

78
111

PONTOS
34
32
31
30

PONTOS
41
41
29



POSICAO

Olympic Golf Course

GOLFE BRASIL TORNEIO 2019
MODALIDADE - STROKE PLAY NET - MASCULINO
CATEGORIAO0A 15,0

NOME
FELIPPO RENNER

FERNANDO FERNANDES

MARCOS DIAS
VICENTE SOUZA
ERIC FERRES

KEVIN CAUSEY
FELIPE OLIVEIRA
JEFREY KILEY

PAULO DAVIS
ARLINDO CORREIA
ARIEL BAURNAGARY
RAMIRO DAVIS

GERALDO SANTOS LIMA

BRENO DOMINGOS
JEFFERSON SCHUTLZ
PIERO ZOLIN

ANDRE RIZK

JACK CORREA

GUO YINHAI
RICARDO JELEN
PATRICK AMORIM
RAFAEL BAURNAGARY
HELIO BARKI
MARCIO GUARANYS
BERNADO GORINI
WAGNER FELIX
HELIO KUSUMOTO

13
16
11
11
11
10
11

16

12

14
11
16

14
16
10

11
13
14
14

HCP 1°

39
42
38
40
43
40
38
40
35
46
39
38
45
35
45
41
46
39
46
48
42
41
43
44
44
48
51

29
41
42
43
41
38
41
45
37
45
43
41
39
41
40
44
46
46
38
48
48
49
45
48
50
53
53
51

GROSS
80
84
81
81
81
81
83
77
80
89
80
77
86
75
89
87
92
77
94
96
91
86
91
94
97

101
102

NET
67
68
70
70
70
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
74
74
75
76
76
77
80
80
81
81
82
83
84
87
88



POSICAO

Olympic Golf Course

GOLFE BRASIL TORNEIO 2019

MODALIDADE - STROKE PLAY NET — MASCULINO
CATEGORIA 15.1 A 25

NOME
HENRRIQUE BARROS
WINTON LEWIS
CARLOS PEYCHAUX
JJANGHONG WU
PAULO DE OLIVEIRA
GIOVANE GAVIO
MARCOS SUGAYA
MARCO MANSUR
BRENO CARREIA
OSCAR DOMINGUEZ
SEBASTIN SARRIDO
RUBEM MOTTA
FABIANO ESPINOLA
MARIANO PALMIOLI
JORGE MONTALVO

HCP 1¢
22 44
18 39
18 44
20 43
21 43
22 53
25 44
20 49
18 46
17 46
25 53
19 48
23 49
22 58
17 58

N
10

44
49
45
48
50
42
56
47
48
49
50
49
55
52
56

GROSS
88

88
89
91
93
95
100
96
94
95
103
97
104
110
114

NET
66
70
71
71
72
73
75
76
76
78
78
78
81
88
97



POSICAO

Olympic Golf Course

GOLFE BRASIL TORNEIO 2019

MODALIDADE - STROKE PLAY NET - MASCULINO
STABLEFORD (25.1 A 36)

NOME
ANTONIO JUNIOR
CLOVIS INFANTE
LEANDRO PIRES
JULIO PORTELLA
HELVE GORINI
MAURO ROSALMEIDA
NEOLSON FLORENTINO
JIRO KAWASE
HENRIQUE NETTO
WALMAR FLAVIO
ERCOLE TALARICO
RODRIGO FERRARI
LUIGI BRUNELLI
ANTONIO SIMOES
CARLOS SOBRAL
JESUS FERREIRA
JULIO MOREIRA
LUIZ BRAGA
CARLOS CAUTINHO
RUI DIAS
FERNANDO MORATORIO
JORGE ALMEIDA
VICTOR CHAMUN
ROBERTO RODRIGUES

HCP 1¢°
32 46
36 50
27 51
35 53
33 50
30 45
28 49
33 51
36 57
34 56
28 54
27 52
27 53
29 53
29 50
34 56
31 53
33 55
29 53
31 48
34 58
36 59
34 64
32 60

2°
50
52
48
55
54
58
53
57
54
56
52
54
54
54
59
59
62
59
56
65
64
64
63
66

GROS
96

102
99
108
104
103
102
108
111
112
106
106
107
107
109
115
115
114
109
113
122
123
127
126

PONTOS
44
42
35
36
36
34
33
33
32
32
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
22
20
18
17



